
Time* Group May 1, 2024

6:30 AM Gate Opens

Garage 1 6:45 AM Check-In

Garage 1 6:30 AM Coach Check-In
All cars require 6 inch or larger numbers 

on both sides of the car

John Cardinale 

Media Center
7:00 AM

Coach Safety and 

Logistics Meeting

Garage 4 7:30 AM Group C Meeting

John Cardinale 

Media Center
7:30 AM Group A Meeting

Garage 4 7:50 AM Group B Meeting

Garage 4 8:10 AM Group D Meeting

SA2015 or Newer Helmets Required 

Head & Neck Restraint Required for

5 and 6-Point Harnesses

Remember -

THIS IS NOT A 

RACE!!!

Hooked On Driving

Sonoma Raceway

First lap of all first sessions is under 

YELLOW flag with NO passing.

Inspect track conditions. 

Please report any concerns.

8:00 AM C

8:20 AM B

8:40 AM D

9:00 AM A

9:20 AM C

9:40 AM B

10:00 AM D

10:20 AM A

10:40 AM C

11:00 AM B

11:20 AM D

11:40 AM A

Raceway Café 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM Lunch is Available Register for upcoming HOD events
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1:00 PM C

1:25 PM B

1:50 PM D

2:15 PM A

2:40 PM C

3:00 PM B

3:20 PM D

3:40 PM A

* Please note that session times may be adjusted during the day to accommodate unexpected delays

(such as having to tow cars that have run out of gas L Please remember to keep an eye on your fuel gauge)

Thank you for coming! We hope you have a blast!
Please return any rental helmets / equipment when done
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Sat, May 11, Thunderhill Raceway 3 Mile

Sun, May 12, Thunderhill Raceway 3 Mile

Hooked on Corvettes May 11-12

Tue, June 25, Sonoma Raceway

Thu, June 27, Thunderhill Raceway 3 Mile

Fri, June 28, Thunderhill Raceway 3 Mile

Thu, July 11, Sonoma Raceway

Fri, July 19, Thunderhill Raceway 3 Mile

Thu, August 1, Laguna Seca (103db)

Wed, August 7, Sonoma Raceway

Fri, August 16, Thunderhill Raceway 3 Mile


